Bus

International Coach Service 084 Essen/Dusseldorf - Nurem-

berg/Prague

Direction
D-Worringer Platz,W57 — Praha Florenc Uan

9 stops

Open route schedule

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Wiesdorf Leverkusen Mitte Bf

Koéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Wiirzburg, Busbahnhof

Erlangen, Busbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Prague (Na Knizeci in Ostrovského street)

Praha Florenc Uan

Route schedule

Go to website

D-Worringer Platz,W57 — Praha Florenc Uan

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: D-Worringer Platz, W57
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 12 hour 15 min

Letzebuerg

Mannheim

Murnuery
Saarbricken
Karlsruhe
s 1o L IRgolstadt
Augsburg
Freiburg Ul
im Breisgau
o Minchen
Basel

Zirich

084 — Essen/Diisseldorf - Muremberg/Prague

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

Hamburg
_ Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oldenburg fa
Bremen Gorzaw
oY Wielkopolski
Zwaolle i e i Berlin
Walfsburg -]
: Osnabrlick X S
sderland : Hannover Fotsdam
Aiinster: I,
Arnhem Minster Bigleteld Zielona
3k y Cotthus Gora
ndhowven ND i - P
Wi Kassel Leipzig Chosebuz
i Deutschland
Dusselprf 3
Aachen. (gL, i) Liberec gl
I Chemnitz
e KoL 556 everoz apad

Coské
Budéjovice

Salzburg Csterreich
© OpensStreetMap contributors |

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-084-385452390-1029002674
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-084-385452390-1029002674
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-084-385452390-1029002674

Direction Route schedule

Praha Florenc Uan — Essen Hbf Praha Florenc Uan — Essen Hbf
12 stops Monday 10:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:30
Praha Florenc Uan

Wednesday 10:30
Prague (Na Knizeci in Ostrovského street)

Thursday 10:30
Plzen (central bus station)

Friday 10:30
Nurnberg Hbf
Wiirzburg, Busbahnhof Saturday 10:30
Wertheim, Kreisverkehr/Almosenberg Sunday 10:30
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Route info
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3 Direction: Praha Florenc Uan

Stops: 12

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Trip Duration: 13 hour 10 min
D-Worringer Platz, W57
Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-084-385452390-1029002674

Direction Route schedule

Essen Hbf — Praha Florenc Uan Essen Hbf — Praha Florenc Uan
12 stops Monday 06:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:20
Essen Hbf

Wednesday 06:20
Duisburg Hbf

Thursday 06:20
D-Worringer Platz, W57

Friday 06:20
Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3 Saturday 06:20
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer StralRe Sunday 06:20
Wertheim, Kreisverkehr/Almosenberg

Route info
Wirzburg, Busbahnhof Direction: Essen Hbf

Stops: 12

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min
Plzen (central bus station)

Prague (Na Knizeci in Ostrovského street)

Praha Florenc Uan


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-084-385452390-1029002674

Direction Route schedule

Praha Florenc Uan — D-Worringer Platz, W57 Praha Florenc Uan — D-Worringer Platz, W57
10 stops Monday 08:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:50
Praha Florenc Uan

Wednesday 08:50-13:15
Prague (Na Knizeci in Ostrovského street)

Thursday 08:50-13:15
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 08:50
Erlangen, Busbahnhof
Wiirzburg, Busbahnhof Saturday 08:50
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer StralRe Sunday 08:50
Bonn Gronau UN Campus Bf )

Route info
Koéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 Direction: Praha Florenc Uan

Stops: 10

Wiesdorf Leverkusen Mitte Bf
Trip Duration: 13 hour 10 min

D-Worringer Platz, W57

084 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-084-385452390-1029002674

